

ABSTRACT OF COST

20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1	Providing & Fixing of Working bench				
	do		EI		
Qty.	Vide TMBP (6)				
1.10 KM	GRs 42443.08/KM Rs 47112 = 00				
Item 2/2	clearing and grubbing Road Land (By Manual Means)				
	do		EI		
Qty.	Vide TMBP (6)				
0.389 Ha	GRs 72697.86/Ha Rs 28279 = 00				
Item 3/3	Excavation for roadway in soil				
	do		EI		
Qty.	Vide TMBP (6)				
2.25 m ³	GRs 179.66/m ³ Rs 404 = 00				
Item 4/4	Const. of Embankment with approved Material deposited				
	do		EI		
Qty.	Vide TMBP (6)				
1.35 m ³	GRs 49.55/m ³ Rs 67 = 00				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 5/5 Excavation for roadwork in soil					
— do — E.I. —					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					2.40 =
2.25 m ² GR		106.71/m ²		Rs	20666 =
Item 6/6 Const. of Embankment with material obtained from					
— do — E.I. —					
Qty. vide TMBP (7) + (16)					
99.40 m ² + 5.53 m ²					
104.93 m ² GR		254.13/m ²		Rs	26666 =
Item 7/7 Const. of Embankment with Material					
— do — E.I. —					
Qty. vide TMBP (7) + (16)					
397.20 m ² + 147.28 m ²					
544.48 m ² GR		176.28/m ²		Rs	95981 =
Item 8/8 Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with					
— do — E.I. —					
Qty. vide TMBP (11) + (12) + (13)					
2246.40 m ² + 465.75 m ² + 162.00 m ²					
2874.15 m ² GR		255.91/m ²		Rs	735495 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 9/9 Const. of G.S.B by providing well graded — do — G.I. — Qty. vide TMBP (7) + (12) $777.60 \text{ m}^3 + 50.24 \text{ m}^3$ 827.84 m^3 G Rs $3732.63/\text{m}^3$ Rs 30900201.5					
Item 10/10 Providing laying spreading and compacting Stone — do — G.I. — Qty. vide TMBP (13) 313.45 m^3 G Rs $5303.09/\text{m}^3$ Rs 1662254.0					
Item 11/11 Providing and applying primer — do — G.I. — Qty. vide TMBP (13) 3615.40 m^2 G Rs $62.86/\text{m}^2$ Rs 227264.0					
Item 12/12 Providing and applying tack — do — G.I. — Qty. vide TMBP (13) 3615.40 m^2 G Rs $21.67/\text{m}^2$ Rs 78346.0					
Item 13/13 Providing laying and rolling of — do — G.I. — Qty. vide TMBP (14)					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3615.40 m ² G R	3	22.57	m ²		1166220 =
9 th 14/14	Const. of Unreinforced plain Cement Concrete Pavement				
	do			EI	
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
90.24 m ² G R	9	148.75	m ²		825583 =
9 th 15/16	KM Post				
	do			EI	
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
2 Nos G R	3	114.58	Nos		6229 =
9 th 16/16	200 mm Stone				
	do			EI	
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
5 Nos G R	8	65.97	Nos		4330 =
9 th 17/17	600 mm equilateral				
	do			EI	
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
4 Nos G R	4	107.06	Nos		16428 =
9 th 18/17	600 mm Circular				
	do			EI	
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
3 Nos G R	5	471.456	Nos		16414 =
9 th 19/17	800 mm x 600 mm Rectangular				
	do			EI	
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
4 Nos	G Rs	758	7883	Nos Rs	30352 = ∞
9 th 20/17	607 mm X	456 mm			
	Rectangular				
	- do -	- GI -			
Qty.	vide	TMBP (16)			
3 Nos	G Rs	5831	794	Nos Rs	159952 = ∞
9 th 21/18	Providing and				
	laying of hat				
	- do -	- GI -			
Qty.	vide	TMBP (17)			
192.00 m ²	G Rs	825.75	m ² Rs		158544 = ∞
9 th 22/19	Providing and				
	laying of hat				
	- do -	- GI -			
Qty.	vide	TMBP (17)			
30.00 m ²	G Rs	938.95	m ² Rs		28169 = ∞
9 th 23/20	Boundary Pillar				
	- do -	- GI -			
Qty.	vide	TMBP (17)			
8 Nos	G Rs	650	281	Nos Rs	5202 = ∞
9 th 24/21	Providing and				
	laying Rumble strip				
	- do -	- GI -			
Qty.	vide	TMBP (17)			
9.00 m ²	G Rs	825.75	m ² Rs		7432 = ∞
9 th 25/21	Providing and				
	laying Road Strips				
	- do -	- GI -			

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (17)					
18 Nos G Rs 263.40/Nos Rs 4741=					
Item 26/22 Providing and credling direction and place.					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (17)					
4 Nos G Rs 13892.21/Nos Rs 55569=					
Item 27/23 Planting of trees by the road					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
96.00 Nos G Rs 890.04/Nos Rs 85444=					
Item 28/24 Providing and fixing of typical					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
5 Nos G Rs 11168.69/Nos Rs 55843=					
Item 29/25 E/W in excavation for structure					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
59.596 H G Rs 410.66/H Rs 24474=					
Item 30/26 Plain cement concrete PCC					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9.197 GRs 759.247/m ³ Rs					69775=
9 ¹ / ₂₈ Providing and laying					
RCC pipe NP-2					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					107759=
15.00 m GRs 7183.919/m Rs					630071=
9 ¹ / ₂₈ Plain/reinforced					
Cement Concrete					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
71.422 m GRs 8821.81/m Rs					630071=
9 ¹ / ₂₉ Painting on parapet					
Wall (Block 3 thick)					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
41.28 m GRs 127.28/m Rs					5254=
9 ¹ / ₃₀ Brick Masonry					
Work in cement					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
3.12 m GRs 8423.57/m ³ Rs					26282=
9 ¹ / ₃₁ Providing RCC					
M-20 architectural					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
13.00 m GRs 572.54/m Rs					7443=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 36/32 Plastering with cement mortar					
do			EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
2-1.76 m ² GRs 499.40/m ² Rs					10867.50
Item 37/15 Providing and laying of a R.C.C.					
do			EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
30.00 m GRs 1906.49/m Rs					57195.00
			Rs 9413742 = 00		
Add 19% (LC + GST) Rs			1411788.611 = 00		
Add SF			Rs 14109489 = 00		
			Rs 11311842 = 00		
Less 0.01% Below Rs 1/-			1131 = 00		
			Rs 11310711 = 00		
Less Previous Payment Rs 1/-			5389136.00		
			Rs 59,21,575 = 00		
M. Jha 19/8/24 JC			Signed 20/08/24 AK		Copy 19/9/24 CE

Continuation